
Manufacturer:

Contact

WORLD:

LOGO Company

Version: Valid for: WORLD

Item description: Part-no:

Universal fibre-optic cables (for 12 to 24 fibres)

FO Installation Cable for In- and Outdoor

Typ: U-DQ(ZN)BH 12 G50/125µOM4, Coulour: violet

FO Installation Cable for In- and Outdoor

Typ: U-DQ(ZN)BH 24 G50/125µOM4, Coulour: violet

031A0110OM4BI

031A0116OM4BI

Universal fibre-optic cables (for >24 fibres)

FO Installation Cable for In- and Outdoor

Typ: U-DQ(ZN)BH 4x12 G50/125µOM4, Coulour: violet 030A0125OM4BI

3.1.2 Indoor fibre-optic cables (for 2 fibres)
FO Duplex Cord

Typ: I-V(ZN)HH 2 G50/125µ, OM4, LSZH Indoor Cable, Colour: violet
033A0120OM4BI

3.4.1 Fibre-optic patch cord LC/PC
FO Duplex Patch Cord

System: LC-Duplex / LC-Duplex, Multimode

Typ: I-V(ZN)HH 2 G50/125µ OM4, Colour: violet
137A9681OM4

3.4.2 Fibre-optic trunk LC/PC

PreCONNECT® Standard-Trunk with Universal Cable

12 Channels, 24 Fibres, G50/125µmOM4, System both sides: LC-Compact

Typ: U-DQ(ZN)BH 1x24 G50/125µmOM4, FRNC-LSZH, violet

PreCONNECT® Standard-Trunk with Universal Cable

24 Channels, 48 Fibres, G50/125µmOM4, System both sides: LC-Compact

Typ: U-DQ(ZN)BH 4x12 G50/125µmOM4, FRNC-LSZH, violet

031A1813OM4

137A8137OM4

3.5 Fibre-optic distribution box

19"-Distribution box, System: LC-Duplex, OM4, Fibres: 12

19"-Distribution box, System: LC-Duplex, OM4, Fibres: 24

137A0705OM4

137A0707OM4
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3.1.1

Rosenberger-OSI GmbH & Co. OHG 

2016-03-11

Annex A (Component):

Robert Prommer

Endorferstraße 6, 86167 Augsburg, Germany

+49 821 24924-0


